C U S T O M  H E A D W E A R  &  C O L D  W E A T H E R  K N I T S
1 	 CALL US TOLL-FREE 877.345.5110    FOR MORE INFO PUKKAINC.COM/TEAMSPORTS
INTRODUCING OUR 2022 STARTING LINEUP
These 12 hats & cold weather knits cover your needs for any sport and are designed
to be worn on-the-field, by coaches on the sidelines or as spirit wear for the fans in
the stands. Each Starter is a specific silhouette designed in a particular fabric that
is currently popular in the marketplace.
Customize a Starter as shown by selecting your team’s color scheme and adding your

place your low minimum order
for the upcoming season.
HOW TO ORDER
CUSTOM HEADWEAR AND COLD WEATHER KNITS
2DESIGN A HAT HATCUSTOMIZER.PUKKAINC.COM    START A QUICK PICK QUICKPICK.PUKKAINC.COM
PICK YOUR TEAM COLORS
MOISTURE-
WICKING
BREATHABILITY LIGHTWEIGHT
SUN PROTECTION
W/ SPF 30
SUN PROTECTION
W/ SPF 50
Our Custom Headwear Program features several performance fabrics with different technical properties such as moisture-wicking,
breathability, lightweight and sun protection. Using these fabrics on-the-field allows your headwear to perform for you
no matter the climate.
EXPECT PERFORMANCE OUT OF YOUR HEADWEAR
Our Custom Headwear Program’s unmatched design flexibility
allows you to outfit your team in your team colors for home,
away and even design an alternate look for a third uniform
or an off-the-field look for the team. Popular trends include
incorporating one, two or three color designs using our
FREE Contrast Color Options. Interchange colors and fabrics
in the panels, eyelets, stitching, button, visor and undervisor
by the dozen in a 24-piece order. Eighteen piece orders must
utilize the same fabric and color on every hat.
2022 STARTING LINEUP
3 STARTER 01 	 CALL US TOLL-FREE 877.345.5110    FOR MORE INFO PUKKAINC.COM/TEAMSPORTS
SILHOUETTE OPTIONS CUSTOM ADD-ONS
01
EMBELLISHMENTS
SIZE OPTIONS
ORDER MINIMUMS
HAT DETAILS
PICK YOUR TEAM COLORS PERFORMANCE Mesh
Black
BrownTexas Orange
Crimson Red Pink
Stone Khaki
Charcoal
Orange
Steel
Neon Orange
White
Vegas
Maroon
Athletic Gold
Forest Green Lime Navy Royal Carolina Purple
1 FRONT EMBROIDERY + 1 ADDITIONAL GRAPHIC LOCATION
EMBROIDERY OPTIONS FLAT / RAISED / RAISED & FLAT STARTER
01A
COLOR / FABRIC Charcoal / Crimson Performance Mesh
HAT DETAILS 6-Panel / Traditional Crown / Structured / Curved Visor (TS102)
EMBELLISHMENTS Raised & Flat Embroidery
	  + 1 Additional Graphic Location (TG282)
XXS
6 ¼ - 6 ¾"
51cm
XS/S
6 ¾ - 7"
54cm
S/M
7 - 7 ¼"
56cm
L/XL
7 ¼ - 7 ½"
58cm
 XXL
7 ½ - 7 ¾"
60cm
4 PIECES PER SIZE OPTION
OR
18-PIECE MINIMUM